
100%

FUEL SOURCE UK AVERAGECORONA ENERGY

Supply 14% of the industrial and commercial gas market.

Responsible for over 85,000 meters nationwide.

Support local schools and the Small Acts of Kindness

Charity.

Supply energy to roughly 13,000 non-domestic customers.

100% renewable energy products.

myCorona online account. 

Electric vehicle (EV) charging points 

100% renewable energy on-site. 

Zero waste to landfill 

Cardboard baling scheme 

Corona Energy's Head Office has the

following environmental features:

Corona Energy

A bee colony, helping bee populations to thrive

and producing local honey for employees. 

On-site food composting 

100% rainwater services 

Corona Energy’s renewable source is REGO verified,

Ofgem’s Renewable Energy Guarantees of Origin. 

Customer Service  - 0800 804 8589 

Sales Support - 0800 804 8589 

Email - info@coronaenergy.co.uk 

Power Cut -105 

Gas Emergency - 0800 111 999 

Edward Hyde Bldg 38, Clarendon Rd,

Watford,

Hertfordshire,

WD17 1JW,

United Kingdom

EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO KNOW

FUEL MIX ECORONA (100% GREEN)

RENEWABLE ENERGY PERCENTAGE FOR

CUSTOMERS ON THE ECORONA 100% GREEN

TARIFF

KEY STATISTICS:

ARE CORONA ENERGY A GREEN COMPANY?

WHAT IS MYCORONA?

Having a myCorona account allows you to manage your gas and

electricity account all online, removing bills in the post. myCorona

is available twenty-four hours a day, seven days a week. 

Your myCorona online account allows you to do the following: 

Submit meter readings 

View bills and billing history 

View consumption 

Make and track a query 

CONTACT
INFORMATION

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: WWW.NICCOLOMARKETING.CO.UK

FUEL MIX

Coal 

Natural Gas 

Nuclear 

Renewable 

Other 

5.8% 

65.9% 

7.4% 

16.1% 

4.8% 

 

3.90% 

39.40% 

16.60% 

37.90% 

2.20% 

 

For energy companies in the UK, each supplier uses a different mix

of energy sources when generating energy. For these suppliers, it is

a legal obligation to disclose this information, with the full mix of

their fuel sources.

HEAD OFFICE
ADDRESS

mailto:info@coronaenergy.co.uk

