# Corona Energy

**EVERYTHING YOU NEED TO KNOW** 

#### **KEY STATISTICS:**

- Supply 14% of the industrial and commercial gas market.
- Responsible for over 85,000 meters nationwide.
- Support local schools and the Small Acts of Kindness Charity.
- Supply energy to roughly 13,000 non-domestic customers.
- 100% renewable energy products.
- myCorona online account.



### **FUEL MIX ECORONA (100% GREEN)**

RENEWABLE ENERGY PERCENTAGE FOR CUSTOMERS ON THE ECORONA 100% GREEN TARIFF

#### ARE CORONA ENERGY A GREEN COMPANY?

Corona Energy's Head Office has the following environmental features:

- Electric vehicle (EV) charging points
- 100% renewable energy on-site.
- Zero waste to landfill
- Cardboard baling scheme
- A bee colony, helping bee populations to thrive and producing local honey for employees.
- On-site food composting
- 100% rainwater services

Corona Energy's renewable source is REGO verified, Ofgem's Renewable Energy Guarantees of Origin.



### **FUEL MIX**

For energy companies in the UK, each supplier uses a different mix of energy sources when generating energy. For these suppliers, it is a legal obligation to disclose this information, with the full mix of their fuel sources.

FUEL SOURCE	CORONA ENERGY	UK AVERAGE
Coal	5.8%	3.90%
Natural Gas	65.9%	39.40%
Nuclear	7.4%	16.60%
Renewable	16.1%	37.90%
Other	4.8%	2.20%

#### WHAT IS MYCORONA?

Having a myCorona account allows you to manage your gas and electricity account all online, removing bills in the post. myCorona is available twenty-four hours a day, seven days a week.

Your myCorona online account allows you to do the following:

- Submit meter readings
- View bills and billing history
- View consumption
- Make and track a query





## CONTACT INFORMATION

- Customer Service 0800 804 8589
- Sales Support 0800 804 8589
- Email info@coronaenergy.co.uk
- Power Cut -105
- Gas Emergency 0800 111 999

# HEAD OFFICE ADDRESS

Edward Hyde Bldg 38, Clarendon Rd, Watford,

Hertfordshire,

WD17 1JW,

**United Kingdom**